
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

245,319,284
0

245,319,284

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,227,008
0

1,227,008

182,647
0

182,647

79,602,917
0

79,602,917

3,311,258 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,311,258

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

242,008,026 79,602,917 182,647 1,227,008

3,765
0

126,929
0
0

155,543
0

4,189
19,293

695,280
132,553
25,094

0
0
0
0

311,908
1,474,554

166 0
0 0

1,736,348 0
0 0
0 0

1,069 0
0 0

56,911 0
614 0

0 0
0 0

203,029 0
0 0

1,835 0
0 0

241,972 0
19,241 0

2,261,185 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

45,150
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

45,150

240,533,472
2,444,906

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

242,978,378

77,341,732 182,647
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

77,341,732 182,647

1,181,858
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,181,858

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

326,350,336
0

326,350,336

3,311,258
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,311,258

323,039,078

3,931
0

1,863,277
0
0

156,612
0

106,250
19,907

695,280
132,553
228,123

0
1,835

0
241,972
331,149

3,780,889

319,258,189
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

321,684,615

18,480
0

18,480

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18,480

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18,480
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18,480

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

19

8

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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8

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

245,319,284
0

245,319,284

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,428,135
0

1,428,135

79,602,917
0

79,602,917

3,311,258 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,311,258

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

242,008,026 79,602,917 1,428,135

3,765
0

126,929
0
0

155,543
0

4,189
19,293

695,280
132,553
25,094

0
0
0
0

311,908
1,474,554

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,069 0
0 0
0 0

614 0
0 0
0 0

203,029 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

19,241 0
223,953 0

240,533,472
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

240,533,472

79,378,964 1,428,135
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

79,378,964 1,428,135

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

326,350,336
0

326,350,336

3,311,258
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,311,258

323,039,078

3,765
0

126,929
0
0

156,612
0

4,189
19,907

695,280
132,553
228,123

0
0
0
0

331,149
1,698,507

321,340,571
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

321,340,571


